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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Lyts Frisia
Z.S.M.

Stielen Bear
Swan, De
Bruzer

Elle6
Easedale

GlA light
Hjoed 'n Makkie 2
Mare Australis
Beluga
Danser
Wetter Wrotter
Dolle Heks

SirLancelot Skynner

Doordrijver
Leeuwke
Vrijbuiter

Argir
Visbyvaarder
Onvervaard
Tréwes 3
Waterheks
Doeke Doeksen
Oksewiel Il
Witte Beer, De
Interballast
Berend Koster
Blister

Dolle mina
Vuurzee
Karakter
Ambiorix

't Liwwadster Rondje

26-10-2024
19,15

FSN-nr

FSN265
FSN285
FSN130
FSN216
FSN155
FSN276
FSN281
FSN080
FSN133
FSN193
FSN226
FSNO14
FSN238
FSN258
FSN111
FSNO023
FSN026
FSN235
FSN229
FSN219
FSNO091
FSN136
FSN197
FSN0OO6
FSN212
FSN090
FSN260
FSN101
FSN254
FSN035
FSN0O68
FSN110
FSNO17
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Echte
roeitijd
hh:mm:ss

02:11:01
02:04:10
02:19:16
02:17:14
02:21:45
02:11:10
02:29:24
02:22:47
02:21:33
02:29:06
02:18:26
02:33:34
02:09:10
02:17:55
02:06:40
02:30:25
02:32:20
02:27:11
02:18:49
02:16:16
02:40:28
02:23:27
02:38:44
02:37:54
02:34:29
02:35:21
02:35:51
02:25:42
02:31:38
02:46:25
02:46:20
niet gestart
niet gestart

Klassement:
Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Roei
snelheid
m/sec

2,44
2,57
2,29
2,33
2,25
2,43
2,14
2,24
2,25
2,14
2,31
2,08
2,47
2,31
2,52
2,12
2,10
2,17
2,30
2,34
1,99
2,22
2,01
2,02
2,07
2,05
2,05
2,19
2,10
1,92
1,92

Cw
kg/m

33,38
21,02
38,62
36,24
29,80
22,80
43,49
37,43
35,53
40,52
24,14
32,63
25,53
22,73
23,44
36,43
37,40
33,49
20,46
25,83
29,77
28,34
36,42
35,33
33,10
33,05
32,27
25,22
20,78
27,03
30,76

Dames
60,53

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf
Watt

60,53
59,49
58,53
57,35
57,17
54,93
53,63
52,73
51,34
50,26
49,66
49,49
48,26
47,27
46,93
44,04
43,55
43,16
41,75
41,73
39,68
39,38
37,59
37,04
36,99
36,34
35,15
33,48
32,71
32,38
27,67

Om tewinnen
Straf dan danis
sheller shelheid
Watt # sec m/sec

0 2,44

40 2,58

78 2,31
138 2,37
101 2,28
196 2,50
306 2,21
283 2,31
352 2,35
387 2,24
490 2,45
360 2,16
417 2,61
533 2,47
545 2,71
745 2,31
675 2,26
738 2,37
844 2,56
768 2,58
902 2,19
959 2,50
1261 2,32
1015 2,26
858 2,28
1208 2,36
1106 2,32
1214 2,54
1349 2,47
1278 2,20
1780 2,34



